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INCONTRO AMICHEVOLE

Tl - NE

Fucile Standard / Fusil Standard

Faido, 27.04.2019

10

20

Nome

TICINO

Stempfel Nicola
Taragnoli Alfredo
Olgiati Fabio
Martini Simone
Ris Beltrami Mauro
Ris Cavalli Marco

Totale

NEUCHATEL

Romang Alain

Oppliger Thierry

Bohren Rémy

Baumann Stéphane
Ris

Totale

74
55
70
61
79
69

64
72
70
87

TI
TI
TI
TI
TI
TI

NE
NE
NE
NE

T

98
97
96
93
97
99

98
96
96
94

T

97
99
97
96
98
97

97
96
99
95

T

96
98
97
97
97
96

94
90
96
94

tot

201
294
290
286
292
292

289
282
291
283

G G G

91
92
93
90
85
91

94
90
93
84

96
93
94
86
86
83

98
83
95
92

90
91
96
91
88
82

95
78
90
86

tot

277
276
283
267
259
256

287
251
278
262

TOTALE

568
570
573
553

2264

576
533
569
545

2223

Mouches

17
20
12

10
14

16

17

551
548



CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Rango Cognome Nome
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o

Romang Alain
Olgiati Fabio
Taragnoli Alfredo
Bohren Rémy
Stempfel Nicola
Martini Simone
Beltrami Mauro
Cavalli Marco
Baumann Stéphane
Oppliger Thierry

Miglior serie a terra
Taragnoli Alfredo

Data CT

64
70
55
70
74
61
79
69
87
72

55

Miglior serie in ginocchio

Romang Alain

64

NE
TI
TI

NE
TI
TI
TI
TI
NE
NE

TI

NE

T

98
96
97
96
98
93
97
99
94
96

97

94

97
97
99
99
97
96
98
97
95
96

99

98

94
97
98
96
96
97
97
96
94
90

98

95

tot

289
290
294
201
201
286
292
292
283
282

294

287

94
93
92
93
91
90
85
91
84
90

98
94
93
95
96
86
86
83
92
83

95
96
91
90
90
91
88
82
86
78

tot

287
283
276
278
277
267
259
256
262
251

TOTALE

576
573
570
569
568
553
551
548
545
533



